Montecito School

January Theme:

Winter Exploration
and Fun

Projects & Activities:
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Learning Opportunities:

Baking Snow Flake Cookies
Winter Playdough

Snow Ball Games

Table Ice Hockey

Frozen Painting

Water Color Snow Flakes
Ice Gak

Social/emotional expression

Play & creative expression
Imaginary play and discovery
Language development

Science: Cause & effect
Pre-reading & pre-writing
Measuring & pouring

Letters, numbers, shapes, colors &
sizes
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Drop-in Enrichment

Daily Schedule

Lunch Bunch (bring your own lunch)
Transition (nap time & PM classes)

11:30-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:05
3:15-4:10
4:15-4:45
5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00
5:45-6:00

Activity/Project Hour

Bike Time

Snack Time

Open Exploration (inside & playground time)
Transition from Class & Pick-up

Late Snack Time

Free Choice Play & Pick-up

Clean up & Last Pick-up

¢ Children may attend our Drop-in Enrichment without
any advance sign-up. Drop-in Enrichment is available
daily from 7:30 fo 8:45 am and 11:30 am to 6:00 pm.
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Montecito School ** 1468 Grant Road, Los Altos, CA 94024 ** (650) 968-5957






