

## January Theme: Winter Exploration and Fun

#### Projects & Activities:

- Baking Snow Flake Cookies
- Winter Playdough
- Snow Ball Games
- Table Ice Hockey
- Frozen Painting
- Water Color Snow Flakes
- Ice Gak

#### Learning Opportunities:

- Social/emotional expression
- Play & creative expression
- Imaginary play and discovery
- Language development
- Science: Cause & effect
- Pre-reading & pre-writing
- Measuring & pouring
- Letters, numbers, shapes, colors & sizes



# Drop-in Enrichment

### Daily Schedule

11:30-1:00	Lunch Bunch (bring your own lunch)			
1:00-1:15	Transition (nap time & PM classes)			
1:15-2:15	Activity/Project Hour			
2:15-2:45	Bike Time			
2:45-3:05	Snack Time			
3:15-4:10	Open Exploration (inside & playground time)			
4:15-4:45	Transition from Class & Pick-up			
5:00-5:15	Late Snack Time			
5:15-6:00	Free Choice Play & Pick-up			
5:45-6:00	Clean up & Last Pick-up			

 Children may attend our Drop-in Enrichment without any advance sign-up. Drop-in Enrichment is available daily from 7:30 to 8:45 am and 11:30 am to 6:00 pm.

